
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Minimes 3
Nom Buts

PIERRE THEO PIEDAGNEL 17
MINIMES SAINT LO

FLORA BRECL 15
ENTRAYGUES

SIMON ADAMO 11
NECA TOURS

LUDIVINE SAUR 9
BRIERE

AGATHE CHETTA 8
HBC LES GRILLES

MAELLE LE BERRE 7
MINIMES 1 MONTECLIN

ZOE BOUKHRISSI 6
CHAMBLY 1

ELIOTT MORDACQ 5
HBC LES GRILLES

GREGORY GIMENEZ RICHIN 5
DECINES

SARAH BERRY 4
DECINES

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - MINIMES 3 - CLASSEMENT

1 MINIMES SAINT LO CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LAIRAUD
2 BRIERE C E DE BRIERE
3 ENTRAYGUES F E DU BADOUR
4 DECINES C E ROOSEVELT
5 HBC LES GRILLES F E LES GRILLES
6 NECA TOURS SARL NECA
7 MINIMES 1 MONTECLIN PONEY CLUB DE MONTECLIN
8 CHAMBLY 1 HARAS DE CHAMBLY

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL MINIMES 3
28/05/2012

finale 7 4 10h45 terrain 7

MINIMES SAINT LO BRIERE
FABIEN DUDOUIT 0+1
LEO PAUL THEVENON 0+0
PIERRE THEO PIEDAGNEL 3+3
MAX VINCENT 0+0

0+0 LANCELOT SAUR
0+0 JULIE ASTRIE
1+3 LUDIVINE SAUR
0+0 ALISON GUILLON
0+0 ANNAELLE SOUDAY

match 3ème place 8 4 10h10 terrain 7

ENTRAYGUES DECINES
KEVIN BELBEY 1+1
ANAIS VIGUIER 0+0
LUCIE DUQUESNE 0+0
DAVID LOTAUT 0+0
FLORA BRECL 3+3

0+0 CHEYENNE MUNOZ
0+1 SARAH BERRY
0+1 MARINE MOULET
1+0 GREGORY GIMENEZ RICHIN
1+0 ALEXIS PAKA

match 5ème place 5 6 09h35 terrain 7

NECA TOURS HBC LES GRILLES
SIMON ADAMO 2+1
HELENE SOHIER 1+1
TIPHAINE DEMONGE 0+0
PIA NICOLAI 0+0

0+0 FLORIANE ALBERTI
1+1 AGATHE CHETTA
0+0 RAPHAELLE FRIOCOURT
1+0 ELIOTT MORDACQ
0+3 MAUD POTHERAT

match 7ème place 4 5 09h00 terrain 7

CHAMBLY 1 MINIMES 1 MONTECLIN
JULIETTE LASBAREILLES 0+0
TRISTAN LAFOUGE 0+0
NASRI MNAOUAR 0+0
ZOE BOUKHRISSI 1+2
ARNAUD TELLIER 0+1

1+3 MAELLE LE BERRE
0+0 ESTHER ANSTETT
0+0 SARAH JULIEN
1+0 QUENTIN PERUCHENA

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 6 8 10h10 terrain 7

ENTRAYGUES MINIMES SAINT LO
KEVIN BELBEY 0+0
ANAIS VIGUIER 0+0
LUCIE DUQUESNE 0+1
DAVID LOTAUT 1+0
FLORA BRECL 1+3

0+1 FABIEN DUDOUIT
1+0 LEO PAUL THEVENON
2+4 PIERRE THEO PIEDAGNEL
0+0 MAX VINCENT

1/2 finale 2 6 3 10h45 terrain 7

BRIERE DECINES
LANCELOT SAUR 0+0
JULIE ASTRIE 1+0
LUDIVINE SAUR 2+2
ALISON GUILLON 1+0
ANNAELLE SOUDAY 0+0

0+0 CHEYENNE MUNOZ
0+1 SARAH BERRY
0+0 MARINE MOULET
1+0 GREGORY GIMENEZ RICHIN
1+0 ALEXIS PAKA

match 1 qualif 5ème place 4 6 09h00 terrain 7

CHAMBLY 1 NECA TOURS
JULIETTE LASBAREILLES 0+0
TRISTAN LAFOUGE 0+1
NASRI MNAOUAR 2+0
ZOE BOUKHRISSI 0+0
ARNAUD TELLIER 1+0

2+2 SIMON ADAMO
0+1 HELENE SOHIER
0+0 TIPHAINE DEMONGE
1+0 PIA NICOLAI

match 2 qualif 5ème place 4 6 09h35 terrain 7

MINIMES 1 MONTECLIN HBC LES GRILLES
MAELLE LE BERRE 0+2
ESTHER ANSTETT 2+0
SARAH JULIEN 0+0
QUENTIN PERUCHENA 0+0

0+0 FLORIANE ALBERTI
3+1 AGATHE CHETTA
0+0 RAPHAELLE FRIOCOURT
0+2 ELIOTT MORDACQ
0+0 MAUD POTHERAT

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 5 6 09h00 terrain 7

CHAMBLY 1 ENTRAYGUES
JULIETTE LASBAREILLES 0+0
TRISTAN LAFOUGE 1+1
NASRI MNAOUAR 0+0
ZOE BOUKHRISSI 2+1
ARNAUD TELLIER 0+0

0+0 KEVIN BELBEY
0+0 ANAIS VIGUIER
0+1 LUCIE DUQUESNE
0+0 DAVID LOTAUT
2+3 FLORA BRECL

match 2 J1 5 7 09h35 terrain 7

NECA TOURS MINIMES SAINT LO
SIMON ADAMO 1+3
HELENE SOHIER 0+0
TIPHAINE DEMONGE 0+1
PIA NICOLAI 0+0

0+0 FABIEN DUDOUIT
0+0 LEO PAUL THEVENON
3+2 PIERRE THEO PIEDAGNEL
1+1 MAX VINCENT

match 3 J1 2 4 10h10 terrain 7

MINIMES 1 MONTECLIN BRIERE
MAELLE LE BERRE 1+0
ESTHER ANSTETT 0+1
SARAH JULIEN 0+0
QUENTIN PERUCHENA 0+0

1+0 LANCELOT SAUR
0+0 JULIE ASTRIE
0+1 LUDIVINE SAUR
0+1 ALISON GUILLON
0+1 ANNAELLE SOUDAY

match 4 J1 7 6 10h45 terrain 7



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

DECINES HBC LES GRILLES
CHEYENNE MUNOZ 0+0
SARAH BERRY 1+1
MARINE MOULET 1+0
GREGORY GIMENEZ RICHIN 2+1
ALEXIS PAKA 0+1

0+2 FLORIANE ALBERTI
1+1 AGATHE CHETTA
0+0 RAPHAELLE FRIOCOURT
1+1 ELIOTT MORDACQ
0+0 MAUD POTHERAT
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